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Anlage
Kohlenstrasse 55, 54296 Trier
T 065115100 gst@trimmelter-sv.de

Sportwart/in
Junker, Sven
T 0176 62029411 svenjuenker@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in
Mager, Bernd
T 01754012298 magerlis@aol.com

Oberschiedsrichter/in
Diederich, Simon
T 016094979972
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Damen 1 (4er)
MF: Melanie Becker
m 017634126035; melanie_becker1992@yahoo.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Glasner, Sabine
Jakobson, Miriam
Hoffmann, Cornelia
Ziwes, Barbara
Richter, Julia
Becker, Melanie
Geib, Kerstin

Kéhn, Anja

Mager, Emily
Fischer, Doreen
Molter, Yasmin
Fritzen, Marie
Landgrebe, Luca
Stremel, Jessica
Stieler, Cornelia
Christmann, Annika
Schneider, Cathrin
Sonnenberg, Daniela
Demmer, Cara Sophie
Schneider, Eva
Stremel, Eugenia
Schorer, Lara
Flierl, Elisa

ID-Nr.|Jg.
28350595
28101930
28207230
28001871
27601643
29250947
28150528
27701590
20005074
29208351
29208551
20103898
20154511
20104076
28402414
28900883
27552714
27651819
20055827
29007904
29108167
29859886
29607868

LK DR Info
LK14,0
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK16,0
LK16,0
LK16,0
LK16,0
LK17,0
LK17,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK21,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

g GENERALI



